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Branch Name : B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Elements Of Aeronautics
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Solid Mechanics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Aero Engineering Thermodynamics
  Mechanics Of Machines
  Aerodynamics  I
  Aircraft Systems And Instruments
  Aircraft Structures  I
  Numerical Methods
  Production Technology
  Propulsion-I
  Aircraft Performance
  Aerodynamics - II
  Control Engineering
  Aircraft Structures - II
  Aircraft Rules And Regulations
  Aircraft Electronics And Microprocessor Applications
  Theory Of Elasticity
  Wind Tunnel Techniques
  Space Mechanics
  Propulsion - II
  Principles Of Management
  Heat Transfer
  Aircraft Stability And Control
  Experimental Stress Analysis
  Aircraft General Engineering And Maintenance Practices
  Avionics
  Vibration And Aeroelasticity

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080180002
080100008
080180008
080180007
080180001
080180006
080180011
080180012
080180014
080280026
080180013
080180015
080180020
080180022
080180023
080180021
080180010
080180024
080180033
080180036
080180034
080180029
080180035
080180030
080180032
080180031
080180028
080180043
080180050

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
11-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010

Page 2 of 40

Branch Name : B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Composite Materials And Structures
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing
  Helicopter Aerodynamics
  Total Quality Management
  Aero Engine Maintenance and Repair
  Airframe Maintenance And Repair
  Finite Element Analysis
  Rockets And Missiles
  Air Traffic Control And Aerodrome Design
  Helicopter Maintenance
  Computational Fluid Dynamics
  Entrepreneurship Development
  Fatigue And Fracture
  Air Transportation And Aircraft Maintenance
  Professional Ethics And Human Values

Subject Name

080180044
080180051
080180055
080180064
080180053
080180052
080180046
080180045
080180061
080180060
080180057
080340130
080180058
080180059
080380023

Subject
Code

21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
20-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Automobile Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Automotive Engines
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Mechanics Of Machines
  Production Technology
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Automotive Chassis
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Applied Thermodynamics And Heat Transfer
  Strength of Materials
  Fuels And Lubricants
  Automotive Transmission
  Applied Hydraulics and  Pneumatics
  Automotive Electrical And Electronic Systems
  Mechanics Of Road Vehicles
  Design Of Machine Elements
  Transport  Management
  Engineering Economics And  Finance
  Ic Engine Design
  Design Of Chassis Systems
  Vehicle Dynamics
  Finite Element Analysis
  Vehicle Body Engineering
  Business Concepts
  Two And Three Wheelers
  Advanced Theory Of Internal Combustion Engines
  Automotive Pollution And Control

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080190002
080100008
080180007
080190005
080180006
080190001
080120017
080190010
080120014
080120019
080190007
080120018
080190009
080190008
080120027
080190015
080190016
080120025
080190023
080120038
080190022
080190020
080190021
080120032
080190045
080190028
080190041
080190036
080190030

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Automobile Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Total Quality Management
  Intelligent Vehicle Technology
  Automotive Embedded Systems
  Automatic Transmission Systems
  Composite Materials
  Elctric,Hybrid And Fuel Cell Vehicles
  Off Road Vehicles
  Automotive Instrumentation
  Alternate Fuels And Energy Systems

Subject Name

080290055A
080190044
080190029
080190035
080190042
080190048
080190049
080190053
080190050

Subject
Code

28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Biomedical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Signals And Systems
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Sensors And Measurements
  Biochemistry
  Medical Physics
  Electronic Circuits
  Anatomy And Human Physiology
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Basics Of Electrical Engineering
  Probability and Random Processes
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Analog And Digital Ics
  Pathology And Microbiology
  Bio Control Systems
  Bio Materials And Artificial Organs
  Digital Signal Processing
  Diagnostic And Therapeutic Equipments -I
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Microprocessor, Microcontroller and System Design
  Object Oriented Programming And Java
  Physiological Modelling
  Intellectual Property Rights
  Diagnostic And Therapeutic Equipments- II
  Icu And Operation Theatre Equipments
  Radiological Equipment
  Biomechanics
  Bio Signal Processing
  Pattern Recognition And Neural Networks

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080290007
080030004
080040002
080510002
080380002
080100008
080380003
080380005
080380001
080380004
080380006
080380014
080380010
080380011
080380009
080380015
080380012
080380013
080380019
080380021
080380018
080380020
080380023
080380022
080380030
080380034
080380035
080380029
080380037
080380027
080380028
080380038
080380040

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
12-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
05-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
11-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Biomedical Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Digital Image Processing
  Medical Informatics
  Assist Devices
  Medical Optics
  Rehabilitation Engineering
  Clinical Engineering
  Biotelemetry
  Hospital Engineering And Management
  Advanced Medical Instrumentation
  Bio Nanotechnology

Subject Name

080380043
080380041
080380049
080380042
080380046
080380048
080380057
080380051
080380054
080380052

Subject
Code

21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
29-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
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Branch Name : B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Mechanics Of Fluids
  Suveying I
  Applied Geology
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Construction Techniques, Equipment And Practices
  Highway Engineering
  Soil Mechanics
  Strength Of Materials
  Applied Hydraulics Engineering
  Surveying-II
  Numerical Methods
  Basic Structural  Design
  Railways And Airport  Engineering
  Structural Analysis -I
  Foundation  Engineering
  Irrigation  Engineering
  Water  Supply  Engineering
  Structural Analysis II
  Waste  Water  Engineering
  Housing  Planning And  Management
  Electronic  Surveying
  Remote  Sensing  And  Gis
  Design  Of  Rc  Elements
  Design  Of  Steel  Structures
  Traffic  Engineering  And  Management
  Professional  Ethics  And  Human  Values
  Probability  And  Statistics

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080100010
080100008
080100015
080100012
080100009
080100016
080100011
080100022
080100018
080100019
080100020
080100021
080280026
080100030
080100026
080100028
080100029
080100017
080100027
080100036
080100038
080100047
080100043
080100034
080100035
080100037
080100046
080100045
080100044

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
27-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Civil Engineering

06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08

Semester

  Hydrology
  Design  Of  Reinforced Concrete Structures
  Estimation  And  Valuation
  Computer  Aided  Design  Of  Structures
  Industrial  Structures
  Repair And Rehabilitation Of Structures
  Tall Buildings
  Prefabricated Structures
  Disaster  Resistant  Structures
  Bridge  Structures
  Construction  Management
  Prestressed Concrete
  Smart  Materials  And  Smart  Structures
  Concrete  Technology
  Structural  Dynamics
  Earthquake  Resistant Structures
  Coastal Zone  Management
  Industrial  Waste  Management
  Ground Improvement  Techniques
  Project Formulation And Appraisal
  Municipal  Solid Waste  Management
  Contract  Laws  And  Regulations
  Environmental Impact Assessment For Civil Engineering
Projects
  Air  Pollution  Management
  Ground Water Engineering
  Water Resources Engineering
  Building Services

Subject Name

080100042
080100048
080100049
080100061
080100062
080100066
080100058
080100060
080100065
080100056
080100050
080100055
080100064
080100051
080100059
080100067
080100072
080100074
080100075
080100076
080100078
080100069
080100079

080100077
080100070
080100073
080100068

Subject
Code

27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
20-NOV-13

20-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
29-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
 FN
 FN
AN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Digital Principles And System Design
  Data Structures
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Object Oriented Programming
  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms
  Database Management Systems
  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers
  Probability and Queueing Theory
  Computer Organization And Architecture
  Operating Systems
  Pc Hardware And Trouble Shooting
  Java Programming
  Formal Languages And Automata Theory
  Discrete Mathematics
  Computer Networks
  Software Engineering
  Middleware Technology
  Visual Programming
  Embedded Systems
  Management Information Systems
  Professional Ethics
  Numerical Methods
  Computer Graphics
  Mobile Computing
  Theory of Computation
  Open Source Software
  Object Oriented System Design

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080290007
080030004
080040002
080510002
080230008
080100008
080230012
080230007
080100016
080230004
080230013
080250009
080250010
080250008
080250011
080250012
080230018
080230021
080230020
080230017
080230022
080230019
080230041
080230036
080230034
080230040
080230038
080230029
080230030
080230039
080230026
080230027
080230028

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
12-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
05-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Software Project Management
  Cryptography And Network Security
  Grid Computing
  Data Warehousing And Data Mining
  Internet Programming
  Distributed Computing
  Artificial Intelligence
  Soft Computing
  Adhoc And Sensor Networks
  Parallel Processing
  Client Server Computing
  Principles Of Compiler Design
  Total Quality Management
  Software Testing
  Cloud Computing
  C # And .Net Framework
  Semantic Web
  High Speed Networks
  Software Quality Management
  Service Oriented Architecture
  Network Programming And Management
  Open Source Tools And Components
  Real Time Systems
  Digital Image Processing
  Information  Security
  Enterprise Resource Planning
  Disaster Management

Subject Name

080230050
080230043
080230051
080230056
080230044
080230052
080230042
080230054
080230055
080230053
080230057
080230045
080230074
080230049
080230069
080230065
080230070
080230064
080230063
080230071
080230066
080230059
080230058
080230060
080230068
080230067
080230072

Subject
Code

13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
10-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session
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Branch Name : B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Electromagnetic Theory
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Data Structures And Algorithms
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Electronic Devices And  Circuits
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Electrical Machines - I
  Power Plant Engineering
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Numerical Methods
  Control Systems
  Microprocessor And Microcontrollers
  Network Analysis And Synthesis
  Transmission And Distribution
  Object Oriented Programming
  Electrical Machines - II
  Communication Engineering
  Principles Of Management
  Digital Signal Processing
  Electrical Machine Design
  Power System Analysis And Stability
  Computer Architecture
  Power Electronics
  Power System Operation and Control
  Power Quality Engineering
  Power System Protection And Switchgear
  Virtual Instrumentation
  Computer Networks

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080280005
080030004
080040002
080510002
080280017
080100008
080300008
080300003
080280016
080280018
080280029
080280003
080280027
080280028
080280026
080280033
080280042
080280038
080280040
080280041
080280039
080280046
080280053
080280051
080280035
080280055
080280056
080280054
080280072
080280064
080280061
080280067
080280066

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Total Quality Management
  Embedded Systems
  Neural Networks And Fuzzy Systems
  Electric Drives And Control
  Vlsi Design
  Disaster Management
  Microprocessor Based System Design
  Renewable Energy Sources
  Hvdc Transmission
  Electric Power Utilization And Energy Auditing
  Robotics And Automation
  Special Electrical Machines
  High Voltage Engineering
  Medical Instrumentation
  Professional Ethics

Subject Name

080180064
080280071
080280063
080280075
080280062
080280074
080280070
080280085
080280088
080280079
080280089
080280083
080280081
080280086
080280080

Subject
Code

27-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
05-DEC-13

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Electronics And Communication Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Signals And Systems
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electrical Engineering
  Data Structures And Object Oriented Programming In C++
  Digital Electronics
  Electronic Circuits- I
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Electronic Circuits II
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Probability and Random Processes
  Communication Theory
  Control Systems
  Principles Of Management
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Transmission Lines And Waveguides
  Digital Signal Processing
  Computer Networks
  Microprocessors And Applications
  Vlsi Design
  Microcontrollers And Risc Architecture
  Operating Systems
  Speech Processing
  Network Analysis And Synthesis
  Object Oriented Programming
  Medical Electronics
  Power Electronics
  Numerical Methods
  Neural Networks And Applications
  Digital Image Processing

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080290007
080030004
080040002
080510002
080290015
080100008
080290008
080290009
080290010
080290011
080290021
080290019
080290022
080380009
080290020
080290023
080290018
080290028
080290031
080290029
080290032
080290030
080290038
080290040
080290047
080290049
080290052
080290050
080290046
080290048
080290051
080290053
080290042

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
21-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Electronics And Communication Engineering

06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Digital Communication
  Antenna And Wave Propagation
  Optical Fiber Communication
  Rf Circuit Design
  Microwave Engineering
  Television And Video Engineering
  Embedded Systems
  High Speed Networks
  Internet And Java
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Rf Mems
  Fuzzy Systems And Engineering Applications
  Nano Electronics
  Computer Hardware And Interfacing
  Electromagnetic Interference And Compatibility
  Advanced Microprocessor
  Cellular And Mobile Communication
  Network Security
  Remote Sensing
  Telecommunication Switching And Networks
  Advanced Electronic System Design
  Satellite Communication
  Optoelectronic Devices
  Total Quality Management
  Consumer And Entertainment Electronics Engineering
  Arm System Architecture And Application
  Intellectual Property Rights
  Wireless Networks
  Disaster Management

Subject Name

080290039
080290041
080290058
080290071
080290059
080290057
080290056
080290066
080290096
080290069
080290070
080290068
080290072
080290063
080290065
080290062
080290073
080290085
080290082
080290076
080290078
080290077
080290079
080290055
080290090
080290089
080290084
080290075
080290074

Subject
Code

21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
03-DEC-13
10-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Electrical Measurements
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Data Structures And Algorithms
  Electrical Machines
  Electronic Devices And Circuits
  Transducer Engineering
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Industrial Instrumentation - I
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Control Systems
  Microprocessors And Microcontroller
  Power Electronics
  Object Oriented Programming
  Analytical Instrumentation
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Electronic Instrumentation
  Virtual Instrumentation
  Fuzzy Logic And Neural Networks
  Industrial Instrumentation -II
  Embedded Systems
  Digital Signal Processing
  Process Dynamics And Control
  Computer Architecture
  Vlsi Design
  Digital Image Processing
  Instrumentation System Design
  Robotics And Automation

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080280005
080030004
080040002
080510002
080300004
080100008
080300008
080300003
080300001
080300002
080300010
080300014
080280028
080300009
080300011
080280033
080300019
080300017
080300016
080300018
080300015
080300020
080300029
080300025
080300028
080300026
080300024
080300027
080300045
080300044
080300046
080300041
080300040

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Management Sciences
  Instrumentation Systems For Disaster Management
  Remote Sensing
  Computer Control Of Processes
  Computer Networks And Distributed Control Systems
  Artificial Intelligence And Expert Systems
  Professional Ethics
  Fiber Optics And Laser Instrumentation
  Instrumentation And Control In Petrochemical Industries
  Total Quality Management
  Power Plant Instrumentation
  Instrumentation And Control In Paper Industries
  Bio-Medical Instrumentation

Subject Name

080300035
080260007
080300042
080300037
080300038
080300043
080300052
080300054
080300055
080320061
080300050
080300056
080300049

Subject
Code

28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Instrumentation And Control Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Electrical Measurements
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Data Structures And Algorithms
  Electrical Machines
  Electronic Devices And Circuits
  Transducer Engineering
  Digital Principles And Design
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Industrial Instrumentation - I
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Control Systems
  Microprocessors And Microcontroller
  Power Electronics
  Object Oriented Programming
  Analytical Instrumentation
  Data Acquisition Systems
  Electronic Instrumentation
  Virtual Instrumentation
  Fuzzy Logic And Neural Networks
  Industrial Instrumentation -II
  Embedded Systems
  Non Linear Control Systems
  Process Dynamics And Control
  Computer Architecture
  Vlsi Design
  Artificial Intelligence And Expert Systems
  Instrumentation System Design
  Robotics And Automation

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080280005
080030004
080040002
080510002
080300004
080100008
080300008
080300003
080300001
080300002
080300010
080260004
080280028
080300009
080300011
080280033
080300019
080300017
080300016
080300018
080260005
080300020
080300029
080300025
080300028
080300026
080300033
080300027
080300045
080260016
080260015
080300041
080300040

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Instrumentation And Control Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Management Sciences
  Instrumentation Systems For Disaster Management
  Computer Control Of Processes
  Computer Networks And Distributed Control Systems
  Computer Networks
  Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics
  Fiber Optics And Laser Instrumentation
  Instrumentation And Control In Cement And Steel Industrie
  Instrumentation And Control In Petrochemical Industries
  Automobile And Aircraft Instrumentation
  Total Quality Management
  Environmental Instrumentation
  Power Plant Instrumentation
  Instrumentation And Control In Paper Industries
  Bio-Medical Instrumentation

Subject Name

080300035
080260007
080300037
080300038
080260020
080260014
080300052
080300054
080300057
080300055
080300058
080320061
080300051
080300050
080300056
080300049

Subject
Code

28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Manufacturing Technology  I
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Heat And Mass Transfer
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Manufacturing Technology - II
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Strength of Materials
  Computer Aided Manufacturing
  Applied Hydraulics and  Pneumatics
  Dynamics Of Machinery
  Thermal Engineering
  Design Of Machine Elements
  Composite Materials
  Design Of Transmission Systems
  Engineering Economics And  Finance
  Power Plant Engineering
  Gas Dynamics And Jet Propulsion
  Finite Element Analysis
  Automobile Engineering
  Unconventional Machining Processes
  Business Concepts
  Engineering Metrology and Measurements
  Design For Manufacturing And Assembly
  Management Information Systems

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080120005
080100008
080120010
080180007
080190005
080120013
080120015
080120017
080120016
080120014
080120019
080120018
080120024
080120027
080120026
080120023
080120025
080120028
080120034
080120038
080120036
080120037
080120032
080120035
080120059
080190028
080120044
080120055
080120057

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010

Page 20 of 40

Branch Name : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Mechatronics
  Industrial Tribology
  Micro Electro Mechanical System
  Design Of Jigs, Fixtures, Press Tools And Moulds
  Design Of Plastic Components
  Industrial Robotics
  Refrigeration And Air Conditioning
  Internal Combustion Engines
  Facilities Planning And Layout Design
  Alternative Energy Sources
  Maintenance Engineering
  Rapid Prototyping, Tooling And Re-Engineering
  Nuclear Engineering
  Industrial Safety
  Product Design, Development And Life Cycle Management
  Six Sigma And Lean Manufacturing
  Logistics And Supply Chain Management
  Entrepreneurship Development
  Production Planning And Cost Estimation
  Enterprise Resource Planning
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Project Management
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

080120045
080120054
080120061
080120043
080120064
080120060
080120051
080120052
080120062
080120068
080120075
080120078
080120070
080120076
080120072
080120079
080120081
080210061
080120074
080120073
080120077
080120080
080120066

Subject
Code

03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
14-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Strength Of Materials
  Mathematics - III
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Digital Electronics
  Electrical Machines and Drives
  Fluid Mechanics And Machinery
  Control Systems
  Dynamics Of Machinery
  Manufacturing Technology
  Numerical Methods
  Engineering  Metrology
  Microprocessors And Applications
  Modeling And Simulation
  Design Of Machine Elements
  Thermodynamics Principles And Applications
  Power Electronics
  Sensors And Signal Processing
  Cnc Technology
  Object Oriented Programming
  Principles Of Management
  Digital Image Processing
  Rapid Prototyping
  Advanced Manufacturing Technology
  Micro Controller And Plc
  Applied Hydraulics And Pneumatics
  Design Of Mechatronics System
  Medical Mechatronics
  Robotics And Machine Vision System
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080210002
080210001
080210006
080210004
080210005
080210003
080210013
080210012
080210014
080210011
080210015
080210016
080210023
080210020
080210025
080210021
080210022
080210024
080210033
080210029
080210039
080210053
080210038
080210030
080210031
080210032
080210040
080210042
080210041

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
10-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
23-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Automobile Engineering
  Entrepreneurship Development
  Virtual Instrumentation
  Product Design And Development
  Automotive Electronics
  Computer Aided Design
  Industrial Electronics And Applications
  Computer Networks
  Total Quality Management
  Micro Electro Mechanical Systems

Subject Name

080210043
080210061
080210057
080210055
080210063
080210060
080210058
080210056
080180064
080210059

Subject
Code

25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
29-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Medical Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Measuring Techniques
  Engineering Mathematics-III
  Human Physiology
  Instrumentation Principles
  Digital Electronics
  Electronic Circuits- I
  Bio Medical Instrumentation
  Object Oriented Programming
  Microprocessor And Applications
  Control Systems
  Signals And Systems
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Microcontrollers And Risc Architecture
  Principles Of Management
  Medical Informatics
  Digital Signal Processing
  Internet And Java
  Bio-Mechanics
  Patient Monitoring Systems
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Neural Networks And Applications
  Digital Image Processing
  Bio-Signal Processing
  Bio Materials And Artificial Organs
  Medical Expert Systems
  Bio Tech Prosthetic Equipments
  Principles Of Medical Imaging
  Therapeutic Equipments
  Embedded Systems

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080290007
080030004
080040002
080510002
080310003
080290016
080310002
080310001
080290017
080290011
080310009
080310008
080310012
080310014
080310013
080310015
080290037
080290018
080310018
080290029
080290036
080310017
080310027
080310021
080290053
080290042
080310022
080310023
080310034
080310038
080310033
080310035
080290056

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
05-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Medical Electronics Engineering

07
07
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Nanotechnology In Medicine
  Soft Computing
  Principles Of Tele Medicine
  Clinical Engineering
  Bio Medical  Diagnostic  Equipments
  Hospital Management
  Disaster Management

Subject Name

080310041
080230054
080310046
080310050
080310051
080310052
080290074

Subject
Code

03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
10-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Production Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Basics Of Thermodynamics And Thermal Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Basic Machining Process
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Engineering Metallurgy
  Fluid Power Drives And Control
  Advanced Machining Process
  Theory Of Machines
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Strength of Materials
  Metal Forming Technology
  Metrology and Computer Aided Inspection
  Design of Jigs, Fixtures and Press Tools
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Machine Elements Design
  Welding Technology
  Engineering Statistics and Quality Control
  Finite Element Analysis In Manufacturing Engineering
  Instrumentation and Control
  Unconventional Machining Processes
  Computer Aided Product Design
  Automated Production and Computer Integrated
Manufacturing
  Mechatronics
  Non Destructive Testing Methods
  Engineering Economics and Financial Management

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080130002
080100008
080180007
080130001
080120013
080130003
080130009
080130007
080130008
080120014
080120019
080120018
080130069
080130068
080130070
080130067
080130071
080130072

PR2303
PR2351
PR2023
ME2026
PR2352
PR2353

ME2401
PR2031
PR2029

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
12-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
29-NOV-13
09-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13

13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
23-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Production Engineering

07
07
07
07

Semester

  Operations Research
  Total Quality Management
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Robotics

Subject Name

ME2038
GE2022
ME2027
ME2028

Subject
Code

25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
11-DEC-13

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
 FN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Environmental Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Mechanics  Of  Solids
  Mathematics - III
  Principles  Of Environmental  Science  And  Engineering
  Surveying
  Fluid  Mechanics
  Environmental  Chemistry  And   Microbiology
  Ecology
  Industrial   Safety
  Water  Supply  Engineering
  Probability  And  Statistics
  Applied  Hydraulics  And  Fluid  Machines
  Soil  Mechanics  And Foundation  Engineering
  Solid  Waste  Management
  Air  Pollution  And  Control
  Waste  Water  Engineering
  Noise  Pollution  And  Control
  Energy  Engineering
  Occupational  Hazards  And  Industrial  Hygiene
  Principles Of Management
  Urban  And  Rural  Sanitation
  Cleaner  Production
  Wastewater Engineering - II
  Gis  For  Environmental  Engineers
  Environmental  Instrumentation
  Disaster  Management
  Transport  Of  Water  And  Wastewater
  Hazardous  Waste  Management
  Industrial  Waste  Management
  Environmental  Policy  And  Law

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080330013
080210001
080330017
080330015
080330014
080330016
080330024
080330026
080330025
080330021
080330023
080330022
080330004
080330005
080330006
080330007
080330008
080330009
080330034
080330065
080330035
080330031
080330033
080330032
080330039
080330040
080330041
080330042
080330048

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.E. Environmental Engineering

07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Low  Carbon  Economy
  Geo-Thermal  Engineering
  Hydrology
  Environmental  Impact  Assessment
  Climatology And Meteorology
  Risk Analysis
  Wealth  From  Waste

Subject Name

080330061
080330052
080330055
080330069
080330059
080330068
080330046

Subject
Code

28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
29-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Biotechnology

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Cell Biology
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Bioorganic Chemistry
  Principles Of Chemical Engineering
  Biochemistry - I
  Microbiology
  Basic Industrial Biotechnology
  Unit Operations
  Probability and Statistics
  Instrumental Methods Of Analysis
  Chemical Thermodynamics And Bio Thermodynamics
  Bioprocess Principles
  Principles Of Food Processing
  Immunology
  Molecular Biology
  Mass Transfer And Chemical Reaction Engineering
  Enzyme Engineering And Technology
  Protein Engineering
  Separation Techniques
  Bioinformatics - I
  Genetic Engineering
  Plant Biotechnology
  Bioprocess Engineering
  Downstream Processing
  Disaster Management
  Biodiversity And Bioresource Management
  Environmental Biotechnology
  Animal Biotechnology

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080350004
080100008
080300008
080350005
080350003
080350006
080350015
080350010
080350012
080340013
080350014
080350013
080350021
080350027
080350019
080350011
080350022
080350020
080350031
080350036
080350028
080350029
080350032
080350030
080350040
080350039
080350041
080350045
080350043

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Biotechnology

07
08
08

Semester

  Genomics And Proteomics
  Bioethics And Ipr
  Molecular Modeling And Drug Design

Subject Name

080350042
080350047
080350048

Subject
Code

06-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
26-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Fluid Mechanics
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Organic Chemistry
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Mechanical Operations
  Physical Chemistry
  Instrumental Methods Of Analysis
  Probability and Statistics
  Chemical Process Industries -I
  Chemical Process Calculations
  Energy Technology
  Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-I
  Chemical Process Industries-II
  Mass Transfer-I
  Numerical Methods
  Heat Transfer Operations
  Chemical Reaction Engineering-I
  Process Instrumentation Dynamics And Control
  Chemical Process Plant Safety
  Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-II
  Mass Transfer-II
  Chemical Process Equipment Design -I
  Chemical Reaction Engineering- II
  Chemical Process Equipment Design - II
  Transport Phenomena
  Bio Chemical Engineering
  Food Technology

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080320005
080100008
080300008
080320003
080120013
080320004
080320014
080320010
080320011
080340013
080320012
080320013
080320022
080320018
080320021
080320020
080320009
080320019
080320028
080320031
080320027
080320026
080320029
080320030
080320037
080320039
080320036
080320038
080320043

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
07-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
03-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

07
08
08
08

Semester

  Process Economics And Industrial Management
  Chemical Process Utilities
  Total Quality Management
  Modern Separation Techniques

Subject Name

080320035
080320042
080320061
080320051

Subject
Code

06-DEC-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
29-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Fashion Technology

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Electrical Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Textile Science
  Mechanical Engineering
  Pattern Making
  Dyeing, Printing And Pollution Control
  Garment Construction
  Fabric Manufacture
  Probability and Statistics
  Garment Production Machinery and  Equipment-I
  Woven Fabric Structure And Design
  Men'S And Children'S Wear
  Women'S Wear And Lingerie
  Total Quality Management
  Clothing Care And Garment Finishing
  Embroidery And Surface Ornamentation
  Testing And Quality Control Of Textiles And Apparel
  Retailing And Brand Management
  Quality Assurance In Apparel Production
  Home Textiles
  Computer Applications In  Apparel Industry
  Principles Of Management
  Apparel Production Management
  Fashion Photography
  Knitted Fabric Structure
  Advanced Pattern Making
  Clothing Size And Fit
  Management Of Apparel Units

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080340003
080100008
080300008
080340011
080340004
080340010
080340029
080340016
080340020
080340013
080340028
080340027
080340050
080340051
080550001
080340052
080340049
080340053
080340127
080340077
080340131
080340118
080340074
080340075
080340122
080340076
080340116
080340078
080340132

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Fashion Technology

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Export Documentation And Costing
  Disaster Management
  Apparel Merchandising And Marketing
  Industrial Engineering
  Fashion Marketing
  Visual Merchandising
  Home Textiles
  Computer Applications In  Apparel Industry
  Retailing And Brand Management
  Logistics And Supply Chain Management
  Functional Clothing
  Visual Merchandising
  Professional Ethics And Human Values

Subject Name

080340134
080340135
080340133
080340124
080340121
080340129
080340131
080340118
080340127
080340128
080340123
080340129
080340065

Subject
Code

18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
05-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010

Page 35 of 40

Branch Name : B.Tech. Information Technology

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Data Structures And Algorithms
  Digital Principles And System Design
  Principles Of Communication
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Object Oriented Programming
  Software Engineering And Quality Assurance
  Database Management Systems
  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers
  Probability and Queueing Theory
  Computer Organization And Architecture
  Operating Systems
  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms
  Signals And Linear Systems
  Computer Networks
  Client Server Computing
  Numerical Methods
  Theory of Computation
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design
  Indian Constitution and Society
  Communication Switching Techniques
  Principles Of Compiler Design
  Advanced Database
  Unix Internals
  E-Commerce
  Data Warehousing And Data Mining
  Resource Management Techniques
  Multimedia Systems
  Digital Signal Processing

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080290007
080030004
080040002
080510002
080100008
080250005
080230012
080250004
080100016
080230004
080250013
080250009
080250010
080250008
080250011
080250012
080250022
080250019
080250021
080250020
080250017
080250018
080250029
080250041
080250030
080250027
080250039
080250035
080250038
080250037
080250034
080250036
080250026

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Information Technology

06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Enterprise Computing
  Mobile Computing
  C# And .Net Framework
  Neural Networks
  Mainframe Technologies
  Principles Of Management
  Tcp/Ip Design And Implementation
  Pervasive Computing
  Service Oriented Architecture
  Grid Computing
  Advanced Java Programming
  Software Testing
  Web Technology
  Cyber Law And Information Act
  Cryptography And  Network Security
  High Speed Networks
  Parallel Computing
  Component Based Technology
  Embedded Systems
  Professional Ethics
  Digital Image Processing
  Software Project Management
  Cloud Computing

Subject Name

080250028
080250043
080250048
080250051
080250053
080250044
080250047
080250049
080250052
080250050
080250054
080250055
080250042
080250056
080250057
080250061
080250059
080250062
080250067
080250066
080230060
080250063
080250064

Subject
Code

27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
06-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
05-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Textile Chemistry

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Organic Chemistry
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Polymer Science
  Technology Of Yarn And Fabric Manufacture
  Chemistry And Technology Of Intermediates And Dyes
  Physical Testing Of Textile Materials
  Physical Chemistry
  Instrumentation And Micro Processors
  Probability And Statistics
  Preparation Of Textiles For Coloration
  Structure And Properties Of Fibres
  Theory Of Dyeing And Colour Physics
  Wet Processing Machinery
  Chemistry Of Textile Auxiliaries
  Dyeing Of Protein Textiles
  Dyeing Of Cellulosic Textiles-I
  Technology Of Printing- I
  Engineering Economics
  Garment Manufacturing Technology
  Dyeing Of Synthetic Textiles
  Eco-Friendly Dyes, Chemicals And Processing
  Technology Of Finishing
  Dyeing Of Cellulosic Textiles-II
  Technology Of Printing-II
  Instrumental Methods Of Chemical Analysis
  Garment Manufacturing Technology
  Textile Mill Management
  Process And Quality Control In Textile Wet Processing

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080340015
080100008
080300008
080340014
080340018
080340017
080340045
080340042
080340043
080340041
080340044
080340037
080340058
080340057
080340056
080340060
080340059
080340061
080340099
080340109
080340096
080340105
080340095
080340097
080340098
080340141
080340109
080340140
080340142

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
02-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
26-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
16-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
18-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
21-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13
23-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13
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for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore in 2008, 2009 & 2010
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Textile Chemistry

07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Water And Effluent Treatment And Pollution Control
  Advanced Wet Processing Machinery
  Apparel Marketing And Merchandising
  Garment Manufacturing Technology
  Disaster Management
  Chemical Processing Of Man Made Textiles
  Home Textiles
  Apparel Marketing And Merchandising

Subject Name

080340139
080340107
080340108
080340109

080340135A
080340112
080340113
080340108

Subject
Code

25-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
18-NOV-13
19-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
03-DEC-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON 
AN:AFTERNOON CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

19‐09‐13

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec  2013 
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Textile Technology

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Technical English I
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineeering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Physics II
  Electrical Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Mechanical Engineering
  Spun Yarn Technology -I
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Chemistry For Textiles
  Electronics And Instrumentation
  Probability and Statistics
  Spun Yarn Technology II
  Fabric Manufacture- I
  Structure And Properties Of Fibres
  Knitting Technology
  Fabric Manufacture II
  Process And Quality Control In Spinning
  Textile Chemical Processing I
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Textile Quality Evaluation
  Technical Textiles
  Fabric And Garment Quality Assurance
  Silk Technology
  Textured Yarn Technology
  Nonwoven Fabrics
  Woven Fabric Structure
  Textile Chemical Processing II
  Garment Technology
  Computer Application In Textiles
  Garment Production Machinery And Equipment
  Disaster Management

Subject Name

080040001
080010001
080030001
080230001
080020001
080120001
080010002
080020003
080120002
080030004
080280011
080040002
080340003
080100008
080300008
080340004
080340006
080320004
080340033
080340034
080340013
080340036
080340035
080340037
080340066
080340068
080340067
080340069
080340065
080340070
080340093
080340082
080340090
080340089
080340161
080340085
080340083
080340084
080340094
080340149
080340135

Subject
Code

02-JAN-14
04-JAN-14
06-JAN-14
08-JAN-14
10-JAN-14
11-JAN-14
12-DEC-13
13-DEC-13
14-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
27-NOV-13
05-DEC-13
09-DEC-13
16-DEC-13
15-NOV-13
16-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
10-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
22-NOV-13
29-NOV-13
04-DEC-13
05-DEC-13
07-DEC-13
25-NOV-13
06-DEC-13
17-DEC-13
18-DEC-13
19-DEC-13
20-DEC-13
23-DEC-13
27-DEC-13
13-NOV-13
18-NOV-13
21-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Session
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Textile Technology

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Apparel Marketing And Merchandising
  Textile Mechanics
  Apparel Product Engineering and Plant Layout
  Textile Machinery Maintenance
  Principles Of Management
  Industrial Safety, Health And Environment
  Costing Of Apparel Products
  Textile Project Management
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

080340151
080340145
080340147
080340148
080340164
080340163
080340157
080340162
080210065

Subject
Code

23-NOV-13
28-NOV-13
03-DEC-13
04-DEC-13
11-DEC-13
19-NOV-13
20-NOV-13
25-NOV-13
27-NOV-13

Exam
Date

 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session


